Game Location:

TermNum

1026
1026
1026
1026

Tota Unclaimed for:

HU

Num

1821535
1821549
1822235
1821484

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:
Value NumGames
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
Month 11 Year:

Unclaimed Wins

AW oo

11/5/2025

2025

60

GameNumSold

1031754
1031769
1032228
1031726

Month 11

9/3/25
9/3/25
9/6/25
9/3/25

$6.00

Year: 2025

Unclaimed On

11/2/25
11/2/25
11/5/25
11/2/25



